	Wyniki Grand Prix Gierałtowic 2012  po wszystkich turniejach

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	6 z8
	suma
	mar
	kwie
	maj
	lip
	wrz
	paz
	lis
	gru

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	I
	Waruga, Wojciech
	Ornontowice
	110
	120
	20
	20
	
	10
	10
	15
	15
	30

	2
	II
	Spyra, Piotr
	Ornontowice
	104
	104
	
	
	
	20
	20
	20
	20
	24

	3
	I
	Semik, Tomasz
	Gliwice
	91
	96
	10
	12
	12
	
	5
	12
	5
	40

	4
	II
	Waruga, Michał
	Ornontowice
	86
	86
	
	
	20
	15
	15
	8
	12
	16

	5
	I
	Tchórzewski, Kazimierz
	Ruda Śląska
	82
	94
	15
	10
	15
	12
	6
	10
	6
	20

	6
	II
	Wiechowski, Bronisław
	Bytom
	48
	50
	
	15
	6
	5
	8
	4
	2
	10

	7
	II
	Pawłowski, Edward
	Zabrze
	46
	50
	12
	5
	8
	
	4
	5
	8
	8

	8
	II
	Tarasek, Bogdan
	Bytom
	40
	40
	
	
	
	
	12
	6
	10
	12

	9
	III
	Szolc, Piotr
	Zabrze
	26
	28
	5
	5
	3
	
	2
	5
	4
	4

	10
	II
	Mokrzycki, Jan
	Zabrze
	26
	29
	5
	5
	4
	
	4
	3
	4
	4

	11
	
	Orłowski, Zdzisław
	Łaziska Górne
	25
	25
	
	3
	4
	3
	
	4
	3
	8

	12
	III
	Warchoł, Grzegorz
	Ornontowice
	23
	25
	
	3
	5
	3
	2
	4
	2
	6

	13
	III
	Kernbach, Mariusz
	Pilchowice
	20
	20
	5
	4
	3
	8
	
	
	
	

	14
	II
	Wiaterek, Jakub
	Gierałtowice
	18
	18
	8
	
	5
	
	5
	
	
	

	15
	
	Koś, Grzegorz
	Łaziska Górne
	17
	17
	
	8
	5
	4
	
	
	
	

	16
	III
	Wagner, Klaudia
	Gierałtowice
	15
	15
	3
	4
	2
	5
	1
	
	
	

	17
	III
	Rosicki, Paweł
	Siemianowice Śl
	13
	13
	4
	1
	
	6
	
	2
	
	

	18
	
	Kajstura, Kamil
	Łaziska Górne
	10
	10
	
	
	10
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	II
	Goczoł, Gerard
	Kędzierzyn-Koźle
	9
	9
	3
	
	3
	
	3
	
	
	

	20
	I
	Prokopczuk, Antoni
	Kędzierzyn-Koźle
	8
	8
	4
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	III
	Kaszuba, Andrzej
	Bytom
	8
	8
	6
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	Podsiadło, Kazimierz
	Gierałtowice
	7
	7
	
	2
	2
	2
	1
	
	
	

	23
	IV
	Kernbach, Norbert
	Pilchowice
	7
	7
	2
	1
	3
	1
	
	
	
	

	24
	II
	Rosicki, Marcin
	Jaworzno
	6
	6
	
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	IV
	Olcha, Dominik
	Zabrze
	6
	6
	
	3
	2
	1
	
	
	
	

	26
	IV
	Mikosz, Henryk
	Knurów
	6
	6
	2
	3
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	Brzezina, Michał
	Przyszowice
	5
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	2

	28
	
	Kajstura, Adam
	Mikołów
	4
	4
	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	V
	Kocaj, Łukasz
	Gierałtowice
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	II
	Rosicki, Łukasz
	Jaworzno
	4
	4
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	Wojkowski, Mariusz
	Gliwice
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	

	32
	V
	Wojciechowski, Zbigniew
	Knurów
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	Brzezina, Jerzy
	Przyszowice
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	34
	 
	Szewc, Kuba
	Przyszowice
	2
	2
	1
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	35
	V
	Gabor, Łukasz
	Gierałtowice
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	 
	Kocaj, Aleksander
	Gierałtowice
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	Farana, Eugeniusz
	Gierałtowice
	2
	2
	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	Fabisiak, Marek
	Gierałtowice
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	
	

	39
	
	Bąk, Marian
	Gierałtowice
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	 
	Rzepka, Radek
	Knurów
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	V
	Kwaśnicki, Henryk
	Gliwice
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	V
	Bylica, Tomasz
	Przyszowice
	1
	1
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	Wilsz, Hubert
	Paniówki
	1
	1
	
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	


